
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-10834
Temporary
Works Permit
to Load/
Dismantle - (SF
86)

Elliott Group
UK

floor plan
/ Ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
09/03/2026

13:30
14/03/2026

In Progress

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Morgan Cass
floor plan
/ GF

Chad Cameron
Radu
Ardeleanu
Ricky knowles

09:00
11/03/2026

13:00
11/03/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Southern &
Country
Roofing

floor plan
/ Main roof

Joe
OCallaghan

08:30
11/03/2026

13:30
11/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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